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8 CONES PER PACK
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BOX PACKING
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ACETATE BOX

EXAMPLE

CONE PAPERS

55mm

30mm

150mm

7mm
108mm

44mm

68mm

30.8mm

TIPS/CRUTCH

ACETATE BOX SLEEVE

56mm 56mm15mm 15mm

25.5mm

OUTSIDE STICKER
WRAPPED ON TIPS

27.4mm

24mm


